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AGUILAR
AVINA
CALDERA
CARRILLO
CASTANEDA
CASTILLO
CENTENO
CHAVEZ
COLUNGA
CORDERO
CRUZ
CUAHUTLE
DAVILA
DAVILA

DE LA TORRE
DE LIRA
DEHUMA
DELRIO
DELRIO
DELGADILLO
DELGADO
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
ESQUIVEL
FIGUEROA
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
GALVAN
GALVAN
GAMEZ
GARAY
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HUERTA
IBARR
IBARRA
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UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE ZACATECAS
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LISTA DE ASPIRANTES ASCEPTADOS DE ING MECANICA AGO-DIC 2021

RIVERA
TISCARENO
CARAZA
CRUZ
CARRILLO
CEBALLOS
NAVARRO
DIAZ
ALVAREZ
MONTES
VIERGE
MARIN
GALVEZ
GALLEGOS
OROZCO
MATA
ARREDONDO
ALVARADO
MAURICIO
NINO
VARELA
VARELA
ACOSTA
CHAVEZ
ORENDAY
GANDARA
LOPEZ
MEDINA
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
SERNA
RODRIGUEZ
ARREDONDO
ESQUIVEL
DE AVILA
AVALOS
RODRIGUEZ
QUINTERO
LOPEZ
CALIXTRO
RODRIGUEZ
ESCALANTE

EMMANUEL OCTAVIO
ANGEL GABRIEL
CARLA YAZMINE
CHRISTIAN-

DIEGO ULISES

JOSE MAURICIO
MAURICIO
ALEJANDRO

JOSE TRINIDAD
FRANCISCO MANUEL
DIANA PAOLA
ALDO

CRUZ ARNULFO
JESUS ALEJANDRO
YOVANA

KEVIN YAHIR
BRAULIO JAVIER
CESAR FERNANDO
ALEXIS

BALDEMAR

JESUS ALBERTO
LUIS MANUEL
JAVIER ALEJANDRO
ULISES

JAIME

CHRISTIAN TADEO
ERNESTO
LEOBARDO ALEXANDER
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FRANCISCO JAVVIER
DANIEL

KARINA

DANIEL

VICTOR GUILLERMO
MARLEN

JESUS ANTONIO
JAVIER

HAMIEL EDUARDO
ERICK ALFONSO
YAHIR HAZAEL
EDWIN JAMIL-
DANIEL IVAN

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
EN PROCESO
ACEPTADO
EN PROCESO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
EN PROCESO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
EN PROCESO
ACEPTADO



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

IBARRA
INFANTE
JASSO
LAGUNAS
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOZANO
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MAURICIO
MEDINA
MEDINA
MEJIA
MENDEZ
MENDIETA
MONSIVAIS
MORENO
OLVERA
ORDAZ
OVALLE
PADILLA
PASILLAS
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PIZANA
QUINTANILLA
RAMOS
RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
ROMAN
RUEDAS
RUIZ
SANCHES
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SILVA
SILVA
SOTO
SOTO
TENORIO

SAUCEDO
PERALES
RUVALCABA
NUNEZ
LLAMAS
ZAPATA
GANDARA
ALMANZA
CARRILLO
MARES
RIOS
RODRIGUEZ
DELGADO
MUNOZ
OLIVERA
HERRERA
RIOS
PUEBLA
DEVORA
JIMENEZ
ALVARADO
LOPEZ
AGUILAR
CHAVEZ
AGUILAR
BARBOZA
GONZALEZ
IBARRA
RODRIGUEZ
CERVANTES
RAUDALES
RIVERA
CAMPOS
MARTINEZ
ADAME
OJEDA
MENDEZ
LOPEZ
ANTHONY
VARELA
MENDEZ
HERNANDEZ
DE LIRA
RAMIREZ
MARTINEZ
RAMOS
NORIEGA

LEONEL

MARIA SOFIA
JOSE CARLOS
JOSUE ISAAC
JORGE ANTONIO
CARLOS MANUEL
EVERARDO
JAVIER

CARLOS DAVID
JESSICA JUDITH
JUAN GUILLERMO
JESUS JASSAD
PEDRO DE JESUS
LUIS GUSTAVO
CARLOS IVAN
SHEREZADA ARANZAZU
EMMANUEL
DIEGO MOCTEZUMA
ADOLFO

RAUL ALEJANDRO
DORIAN OMAR
CITLALI

JOSE HECTOR
JOSE CARLOS
HECTOR JOSE
MAURICIO
ANTHONY JOAN
ANAHI

GENESIS KAYLEE
MIGUEL ANGEL
DANIEL

ETHAN JULIAN
ANGEL BRAYAN
JOSE ALEJANDRO
DIEGO SEBASTIAN
ULISES

KEEVIN YAHARID
FLOR ABIGAIL
OMAR

JOAQUIN ALEJANDRO
BRYAN ISAAC
OMAR

JORGE LUIS
ADOLFO
SANTIAGO

JOSE ANTONIO
CARLOS

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
EN PROCESO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
EN PROCESO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
EN PROCESO



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

TORRES
TORRES
TOVAR
UGALDE
VERA
VILLAGRANA
VITE
ZAMORA
ZAPATA
ZARATE
ESPARZA
GAYTAN

DAVILA
RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ
CASTRO
CORTEZ
ACEVEDO
BENITEZ
CONTRERAS
RODRIGUEZ
CARLOS
ORTIZ
CANCINO

JAVIER EDUARDO
ANDREA

JOSE ABRAHAM
PERLA GUADALUPE
JUAN MANUEL
MANUEL DE JESUS
MIGUEL ANGEL
BRAYAN

MARIA PAOLA
JORGE ALBERTO
IVAN

MERCEDES AZUCENA

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADA
ACEPTADO
EN PROCESO
ACEPTADA



